
 

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 

 
 

 

Contact Hours Credits Max. 

Marks 

Min. Marks S. 

No. 

Paper 

Code 

Paper Title Type of                      

Paper (Theory, 

Practical, 

Project, 

Seminar) 
Per Semester Per  

Week    

 

 

1. CND 

131 

 

Human 

Physiology 

 

 

 

THEORY 

_  

 

3 

_  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

 

2. CND 

132 

 

Basic 

Nutrition 

and Meal 

Management  

 

   

 

     THEORY 

_  

 

3 

 

 

_ 

 

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

 

3. CND 

133 

 

Basic 

Nutrition 

and Meal 

Management 

 

 

 

   PRACTICAL 

_  

 

2 

_  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 
TOTAL  

   8  300 120 

 

 

 



DIPLOMA COURSE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 
 

Contact Hours S. 

No. 

Paper Code Paper Title Type of                             

Paper (Theory, 

Practical, 

Project, 

Seminar) 

Per 

Semester 

Per 

Week 

Credits Max. Marks Min. 

Marks 

 

 

1. 
CND 231 

 

Clinical Nutrition 

and Dietetics-I  

 

 

 

THEORY 

_  

 

3 

  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

2. CND 232 

 

Problems in 

Human Nutrition 

   

THEORY 

_  

 

3 

  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

 

3. 
CND 233 

 

Clinical Nutrition 

and Dietetics-I 

 

 

 

PRACTICAL 

_  

 

2 

  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

4. 

 

CND 234 

 

Internship* 

 

PRACTICAL 

 

_  

 

  

100 

 

40 

     Evaluation of the internship will be based on        

• Report writing and submission  

• Viva Voce, Presentation 

 

 

 

ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 

 



 

Contact Hours S. No. Paper 

Code 

Paper Title Type of                      

Paper         

 ( Theory, 

Practical, 

Project, 

Seminar) 

Per Semester Per 

Week 

Credits Max. 

Marks 

Min. Marks 

 

1. 
CND 

331 

 

Clinical 

Nutrition 

and 

Dietetics- I 

 

 

THEORY 

_  

 

3 

  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

2. CND 

332 

 

Community 

Nutrition 

 

  THEORY _  

 

3 

  

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

 

3. 
CND 

333 

 

Community 

Nutrition  

 

 

PRACTICAL _  

 

2 

  

 

100 

 

 

40 

4. 

 

 

Internship* 

 

PRACTICAL 

 

_  

 

  

100 

 

40 

 TOTAL     8  400 160 

Evaluation of the internship will be based on          

o Report writing and submission  

o Viva Voce, presentation 

 

 


