# CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

S. No.	Paper Code	Paper Title	Type of Paper (Theory, Practical,	Contact Hours		Credits	Max. Marks	Min. Marks
			Project, Seminar)	Per Semester	Per Week			
1.	CND 131	Human Physiology	THEORY	_	3	_	100	40
2.	CND 132	Basic Nutrition and Meal Management	THEORY	_	3	_	100	40
3.	CND 133	Basic Nutrition and Meal Management	PRACTICAL	_	2	-	100	40
	TOTAL				8		300	120

### DIPLOMA COURSE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

S. No.	Paper Code	Paper Title	Type of Paper (Theory, Practical, Project, Seminar)	Contact Hours		Credits	Max. Marks	Min. Marks
				Per Semester	Per Week			
1.	CND 231	Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics-I	THEORY	_	3		100	40
2.	CND 232	Problems in Human Nutrition	THEORY	_	3		100	40
3.	CND 233	Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics-I	PRACTICAL	_	2		100	40
4.	CND 234	Internship*	PRACTICAL	_			100	40

## Evaluation of the internship will be based on

- Report writing and submission
- Viva Voce, Presentation

### ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

S. No.	Paper Code	Paper Title	Type of Paper ( Theory,	Contact Hours		Credits	Max. Marks	Min. Marks
			Practical, Project, Seminar)	Per Semester	Per Week			
1.	CND 331	Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics- I	THEORY	_	3		100	40
2.	CND 332	Community Nutrition	THEORY	-	3		100	40
3.	CND 333	Community Nutrition	PRACTICAL	-	2		100	40
4.		Internship*	PRACTICAL	_			100	40
	TOTAL				8		400	160

# Evaluation of the internship will be based on o Report writing and submission o Viva Voce, presentation